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Code: PC-SC-APC/LC

SINGLE-MODE PATCHCORD PC-SC-APC/LC 1 m
Net: 699.05 HUF  Gross: 699.05 HUF

Single-mode  simplex  patchcord  with  PVC  coating.
Patchcords  are  used  to  optical  signal  transmission
between active devices, patch panel enclosures, etc.

SPECIFICATION

Connector type: SC-APC <-> LC/UPC

Fiber optic type: 9  / 125 µm

Total insertion loss: ≤ 0.3 dB

Main features: • Made according to the requirements: G.657A1
• PVC coating

Length: 1 m

Guarantee: 2 years

PRESENTATION
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PACKAGE

Dimensions (L x W x H): 0x0x0 mm Gross Weight: 0 kg
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